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VALJUMISE | VALJUMISE VALJUMISE | VALJUMISE
AEG AEG PEATUSE NIMI AEG AEG
9:25 18:13 0,0 | 0,0 |KIRIKUVARAVA 67,8 6:48 16:13
9:27 18:15 09 | 09 [MARJAMAA 66,9 6:47 16:12
9:29 18:17 1,7 | 0,8 |LEMMIKU 66,1 6:46 16:11
9:32 18:20 44 | 2,7 |POSTHAAMA 63,4 6:43 16:08
9:35 18:23 75 | 3,1 [PAEKULA 60,3 6:39 16:04
9:38 18:26 98 | 2,3 [KAGUVERE 58,0 6:36 16:01
9:43 18:31 13,8 | 4,0 |KONOVERE 54,0 6:31 15:56
9:48 18:36 18,0 | 4,2 |VENE 49,8 6:26 15:51
9:50 18:38 19,1 | 1,1 [PAARDU 48,7 6:24 15:49
9:52 18:40 20,6 [ 1,5 |SOODI 47,2 6:23 15:48
9:55 18:43 22,71 2,1 |[MANNI 45,1 6:21 15:46
9:58 18:46 255 | 2,7 |LEIBRE 42,4 6:18 15:43
9:59 18:47 25,7 0,2 [POTI 42,2 6:17 15:42
10:01 18:49 27,71 2,0 [KIVI-VIGALA 40,2 6:15 15:40
10:03 18:51 29,4 | 1,7 |RABA 38,5 6:13 15:38
10:05 18:53 315 2,1 [ARASTE 36,4 6:12 15:37
10:07 18:55 33,3 | 1,8 |[KESK-VIGALA 34,6 6:10 15:35
10:11 18:59 358 | 2,3 |OESE 32,3 6:07 15:32
10:13 19:01 37,2 | 1,4 [JAAMARIST 30,9 6:05 15:30
10:15 19:03 391 19 [VANAVIGALA 29,0 6:02 15:27
10:17 19:05 41,01 1,9 |[LOORITSA 27,1 5:59 15:24
10:20 19:08 44,3 | 3,3 |TEENUSE 23,8 5:55 15:20
10:23 19:11 472 1 2,9 |LUISTE 20,9 5:51 15:16
10:25 19:13 485 | 1,3 |KAKI 19,6 5:49 15:14
10:28 19:16 50,7 | 2,2 [OJA 17,4 5:47 15:12
10:31 19:19 52,8 | 2,1 |LOODNA 15,3 5:45 15:10
10:33 19:21 542 | 1,4 [SARAPIKU 13,9 5:43 15:08
10:36 19:24 56,4 | 2,2 |SIPA 11,7 5:40 15:05
10:39 19:27 58,5 2,1 [VANAMARDI 9,6 5:38 15:03
10:41 19:29 60,2 | 1,7 |KUKITA 7,9 5:36 15:01
10:43 19:31 61,8 1,6 IMAAVAHE 6,3 5:34 14:59
10:45 19:33 63,6 | 1,8 [IMETSAVAHI 4,5 5:31 14:56
10:48 19:36 66,4 | 2,8 |KIRIKUVARAVA 1,7 5:27 14:52
10:49 19:37 67,3 | 0,9 [IMARJAMAALI 0,8 5:25 14:50
10:50 19:38 68,1 0,8 [LEMMIKU1 0 5:20 14:48
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